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PONCA GAMING COMMISSION
FY2024 Meeting Calendar

Meetings will be held at 5:00 P.M in the Ponca Gaming Commission Office in Omaha or via
LifeSize unless otherwise noted. Other meetings may be scheduled as the need arises.

October
Thursday, October 5, 2023 at 5:00 P.M
Thursday, October 19, 2023 at 5:00 P.M

November
Thursday, November 2, 2023 at 5:00 P.M
Thursday, November 16, 2023 at 5:00 P.M

December
Thursday, December 7, 2023 at 5:00 P.M
Thursday, December 21, 2023 at 5:00 P.M

January
Thursday, January 4, 2024 at 5:00 P.M

Thursday January 18, 2024 at 5:00 P.M

February
Thursday, February 1, 2024 at 5:00 P.M

Thursday, February 15, 2024 at 5:00 P.M

March
Thursday, March 7, 2024 at 5:00 P.M
Thursday, March 21, 2024 at 5:00 P.M

April
Thursday, April 4, 2024 at 5:00 P.M
Thursday, April 18, 2024 at 5:00 P.M

May
Thursday, May 2, 2024 at 5:00 P.M

Thursday, May 16, 2024 at 5:00 P.M

June
Thursday, June 6, 2024 at 5:00 P.M
Thursday, June 20, 2024 at 5:00 P.M

July
Thursday, July 4, 2024 at 5:00 P.M
Thursday, July 18, 2024 at 5:00 P.M

August
Thursday, August 1, 2024 at 5:00 P.M

Thursday, August 15, 2024 at 5:00 P.M

September
Thursday, September 5, 2024 at 5:00 P.M

Thursday, September 19, 2024 at 5:00 P.M



